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TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

Alfa Estonia

Alfa Standard

IPSC LPSC Std

Poland Team Prod

STI Lithuania

Team CZ Baltics

Team Glock LTU

Team Lady BLR

=]

58
24
44
25

109
144
60
59

105
53
49

137

67
68
132
70

40
82

129
23
123
66

37
38
34
33

14
62
140
16

Gontsharova, Dina ,
Kuuskla, Kert ,
Pitel, Aleksei ,
Snatkin, Aleksandr .

Hatsatrjan, Ashot .
Mihhailov, Sergei ,
Zarubin, Aleksei .
Zarubin, Deniss ,

Bratushkins, Arturs .
Sheiko, Stanislav ,
Trosins, Juris ,

Zils, Jevgenijs .

Lewandowski, Przemyslaw ,
Ostrzycki, Jacek ,

Redecki, Tomasz ,
Tausiewicz, Marcin ,

Ritvas, Alonas ,
VonGravrock, Anton ,

Bugakov, Ruslan
Grincenko, Vitalijus
Karosas, Linas
Maziliauskas, Voldemaras ,

Binkevicius, Ramunas
Cigrin, Viaceslav
Palaima, Egidijus
Salna, Edmundas

Chernobai, Valentina ,
Pahuda, Alena,
Sadouskaya, Anisiya ,
Sviryd, Katsiaryna ,
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TEAM DIV CAT NO. NAME
Team Survival S
102 Baksa, Giedrius,
56 Bivilis, Arvydas
63 Cimos, Lech,
Team-BLR P
61 Grinevich, Denis ,
4 Nadolski, Igor ,
VS tarnyba P
127 Keliuotis, Svajunas
124 Malinauskas, Egidijus
130 Skerys, Algirdas ,
98 Umbrusevicius, Jurgis
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